UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

VERNALIS ON THE SAN JOAQUIN RIVER
SEPTEMBER 2012 WATER QUALITY REPORT RUN DATE: November 15, 2012

ELECTRICAL CONDUCTIVITY, UMHOS

30 DAY 30 DAY
DAY HIGH LOW MEAN ACCUM AVG

MEAN MEAN

1 609 549 573 573 573
2 617 540 568 1,141 571
3 624 546 598 1,739 580
4 635 583 611 2,350 588
5 625 560 593 2,943 589
6 684 592 624 3,567 595
7 691 601 651 4,218 603
8 704 610 663 4,881 610
9 623 540 591 5,472 608
10 626 561 582 6,054 605
11 645 599 619 6,673 607
12 635 574 601 7,274 606
13 651 590 622 7,896 607
14 636 592 611 8,507 608
15 604 534 568 9,075 605
16 600 546 571 9,646 603
17 598 528 560 10,206 600
18 625 581 607 10,813 601
19 624 561 581 11,394 600
20 616 553 587 11,981 599
21 639 603 625 12,606 600
22 632 575 613 13,219 601
23 600 541 576 13,795 600
24 580 479 558 14,353 598
25 620 518 589 14,942 598
26 685 582 628 15,570 599
27 685 640 663 16,233 601
28 697 646 668 16,901 604
29 701 635 661 17,562 606
30 677 585 618 18,180 606

Comments:

0 reading indicates that the station was out of service.
30 DAY ACCUM MEAN and 30 DAY AVG MEAN columns are 30 day runnings, except for April 1 and September 1,
where they do not go back 30 days.



